
  

 
EUSOBI Breast MRI Training Course 2019.2 
“Breast MRI from diagnosis to prognosis” 
October 2-3, 2019 | Budapest, Hungary 
Course Directors: Francesco Sardanelli, Federica Pediconi  

 

Wednesday, October 2, 2019  
08:20-08:30 Opening remarks 
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT  

08:30-11:00 Session 1: The basics 
  Moderators: Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU; Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
08:30   Breast MRI: An overview 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
09:00   Standard protocol, artifacts and pitfalls 
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU   
09:30   Interpretation: BI-RADS and more 
   Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT  
10:00  DWI: Not only ADC 
  Laura Martincich, Turin/IT  
10:30  Patient safety and information to women 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break 

11:30-13:00 Workshop 1 
  Adrienn Benedek, Budapest/HU 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES  
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT 
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL   
  Laura Martincich, Turin/IT 
  Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 

13:00-14:00 Lunch break  

14:00-17:00 Session 2: Indications  
  Moderator: Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
14:00  High-risk screening 
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT 
14:30  Occult breast cancer, high-risk lesions and nipple discharge 
  Adrienn Benedek, Budapest/HU 
15:00  Neoadjuvant chemotherapy 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
15:30  Ductal carcinoma in situ 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT  
16:00   Preoperative MRI 
  Rubina Manuela Trimboli, Milan/IT 
16:30  Breast implants and oncoplastic reconstructions 
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR  

17:00-17:30 Coffee break  



  

 

17:30-18:45 Workshop 2  

  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR  
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT  
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE  
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL   
  Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT 
  Rubina Manuela Trimboli, Milan/IT 
 
 

Thursday, October 3, 2019  
08:15-11:15 Session 3: Indications and Now and the future 
  Moderator: Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
08:15  Using CESM can we avoid MRI? 
  Eva Fallenberg, Munich/DE 
08:45  DBT vs MRI for preoperative staging 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT   
09:15  Recurrence and equivocal findings from conventional imaging 
  Pietro Panizza, Milan/IT 
09:45  When and how to do MR-guided interventions 
  Sylvia Heywang-Köbrunner, Munich/DE 
10:15  Multiparametric MRI 
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT  
10:45  The prognostic value of breast MRI 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 

11:15-11:45 Coffee break  

11:45-13:00 Workshop 3  
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR 
  Adrienn Benedek, Budapest/HU  
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
  Sylvia Heywang-Köbrunner, Munich/DE   
  Laura Martincich, Turin/IT 
  Pietro Panizza, Milan/IT 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
  Rubina Manuela Trimboli, Milan/IT     

13:00-14:00 Lunch 


